
AUDAX CLUB PARISIEN

RANDONNEURS FRANÇAIS 1921

RANDONNEURS EUROPEENS 1976

RANDONNEURS MONDIAUX 1983

Route name : Homologation route # :

Organizing club name  :   Org. ACP code # :

Organizer name : League / State :

Organizer address : Distance 200    Km

Date :

Starting point location : Starting hour :

PARTIAL TOTAL

Ref. # Coordin. (KM) (KM) OPEN CLOSE

Aranjuez- Polid. Agustín Marañón 0 0 8:00 9:00

Cruce a la Derecha M-318 M-305 7 7

Urbanización Balcón del Tajo M-318 3 10

Cruce  Izquierda Subida La Aldehuela M-320 7 17

Colmenar de Oreja C. La Coruña 10 27

Belmonte de Tajo M-311 6 33

Villamanrique de Tajo M-319 11 44

Fuentidueña de Tajo M-326 9 53

Cruce Ctra. Estremera M-240 8 61

Estremera M-241 3 64 9:53 12:16

Cruce Ctra. a Valderacete M-222 6 70

Valderacete M-222 4 74

Villarejo de Salvanes M-222 9 83

Cruce a Ctra. Tielmes M-231 2 85

Tielmes C.de Los Carrascales 8 93 10:44 14:12

Carabaña M-204 7 100

Orusco de Tajuña M-204 5 105

Ambite M-204 / M-215 6 111

Cruce Ctra a Olmeda de las Fuentes M-215 / CM-2031 4 115

Olmeda de las Fuentes CM-219 / C. de Aldea 9 124 11:39 16:16

Nuevo Baztán M-219 4 128

Cruce a la Dch. No dirección Villar del Olmo M-204 / M-209 3 131

Campo Real M-209 12 143

La Poveda M-209 / M-300 10 153

San Martín de la Vega M-300 / M-506 16 169

Ciempozuelos M-307 8 177

Titulcia M-404 4 181

Villaconejos por Los Pitufos M-320 9 190

Aranjuez- Polid. Agustín Marañón M-305 13 203 13:59 21:30
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